
Ea:S 'VP 
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Reserve Prices of the properties, in respect 
of E-auction to be held on 20.12.2022 ,High School (All Zone):-

Auction Name of Previous Revised 
ID Urban Estate Description/ Detail Description/ Reserve Price 

Detail 
507534960/-

(Old Reserve 

High School Site 
Price) 

49239 23/Sonipat near glot no. 2276 481274400/-
and 2303 (New 

Reserve 
Price) 

High School 

High School Site Site (eAuction) 
(143.20 X 49237 4/ Rohtak (eAuction) (143.20 55.88) 

X 55.88) (!regular 
shaoe) 

Note: The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

Dated 19.12.2022 Chief Administrator, 
HSVP, Panchkula. 

Remarks 

Changes in 
Reserve 

Price 

Change in 
Description 



{"type":"Imported Receipt","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

